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Leasys 3102

Leasys 5531

Leasys 3900

Archsol 8407

Archsol 8355

Leasys 3459

Leasys 3468

Solid
content

(%)

35

35

38

50

50

50

50

Viscosity
(mPa.s)

300-1200

20-300

20-1000

20-1000

10-1000

100-1000

20-500

7.5-10.5

7-9

7-9

6-9

7-9

7-9

Backbone

Polyester

Polyester

Polyether

Polyester

Polyether

Polycarbonate

Polyester

Key Features

Aliphatic polyester-polyurethane for haptic control (soft-feel) and gloss adjustment with
good handle and elasticity.

Aliphatic polyester-polyurethane for high gloss and good handle

Aliphatic polyester-polyurethane for high gloss, hard handle and high transparancy

Aliphatic polyester polyurethane specially designed for waterproof coating with very good
mechanical properties

Aliphatic polyether polyurethane designed for waterproof coating that needs good acid and
alkali resistance and flexibility at low temperature

Aliphatic polycarbonate polyurethanate designed for hydrolysis stable formulations that
need excellent wear and chemical resistance

Aliphatic polyester polyurethane designed for flexible formulations that need good hydroly-
sis and yellowing resistance.



